IT IS A CRIME TO FALSIFY THIS BALLOT OR TO VIOLATE INDIANA ELECTION LAWS IC 3-11-2-7 OFFICIAL PRIMARY BALLOT LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 2 TOWN OF HIGHLAND Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete
REPUBLICAN BALLOT MAY 2, 2023	G DOUGLAS TURICH
======================================	WARD 3 TOWN OF HIGHLAND Note For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete
CLERK-TREASURER TOWN OF HIGHLAND	MARK LEYVA
Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete	TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 4
KATHY (CAMP) BURKE	TOWN OF HIGHLAND Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete
WARD 1	
WARD 1 TOWN OF HIGHLAND Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete	THOMAS (TOM) BLACK

GEORGE M GEORGEFF

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 5 TOWN OF HIGHLAND Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete

VERNON D SIEB

PHILIP SCHEERINGA